

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 001078
Date 21 April 2017

Dangerous Wild Animals

Request:

- 1. Provide details of how many animals of each species are covered under each licence.
- 2. For each licence, list all the species and the number of individuals covered. In each case, we will require as much information as possible to enable the species to be identified.
- 3. Any information you are able to provide us relating to applications which were made and subsequently refused, and the reasons for refusal.

In response to your above questions, City of Wolverhampton Council have not licensed any dangerous or wild animals.